
List of faculty recruiting graduate students 
Each year, the following faculty members may be recruiting a graduate student to their lab. The list 

excludes lecturers and part-time faculty, who do not advise graduate students. 

Many faculty do not accept a graduate student every year and so we strongly suggest you contact a 

faculty member prior to applying in order to be sure they are recruiting this year. 

May be recruiting… 

Anzellotti, Stefano stefano.anzellotti@bc.edu 

Christianson, John john.christianson.2@bc.edu 

Cordes, Sara sara.cordes@bc.edu 

Hartshorne, Joshua joshua.hartshorne@bc.edu 

Johnston, Angie angie.johnston@bc.edu 

Kensinger, Elizabeth elizabeth.kensinger@bc.edu 

Magnus, Brooke brooke.magnus@bc.edu 

McAuliffe, Katherine katherine.mcauliffe.2@bc.edu 

McDannald, Michael michael.mcdannald@bc.edu 

Petrovich, Gorica gorica.petrovich@bc.edu 

Ritchey, Maureen maureen.ritchey@bc.edu 

Rosen, Karen karen.rosen@bc.edu 

Russell, James james.russell@bc.edu 

Ryu, Ehri ehri.ryu@bc.edu 

Slotnick, Scott scott.slotnick@bc.edu 

Smith, Caroline caroline.smith.3@bc.edu 

Sparkman, Gregg gregg.sparkman@bc.edu 

Young, Liane liane.young@bc.edu 

 


